Industrial Ethernet
Switches with 4 x
10/100Base-TX Ports

ADAM-6521 Series :.:imn

Features

= Provides 4 x 10/100 Mbps Ethernet ports with RJ-45 connector
= Provides 1 x 100 Mbps multi/single-mode fiber port with SC/ST connector
= Supports full/half duplex flow control

= Supports Integrated Loop-up engine

= Supports MDI/MDI-X auto crossover

= Provides broadcast storm protection

= Supports +10 ~ 30 Vo voltage power input

= Supports 4,000 Ve Ethernet ESD protection

= Provides flexible mounting: DIN-rail, Wall, Stack

= Supports operating temperatures from -10 ~ 65° C
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Introduction

ADAM-6521 and ADAM-6521S are industrial-grade Ethernet switch with a fiber optic port that makes it possible to expand industrial networks fast and cost-effectively. ADAM-6521
and ADAM-6521S of 1 fiber port and 4-RJ-45 ports. With fiber optics, you can prevent noise interfering with your system and implement transmission distances up to 15 km.
ADAM-6521 and ADAM-6521S are especially suited for industrial environments with Ethernet networking needs such as: semi-conductor factories, inventory control environments,
assembly line and production and more.

ADAM-6521 and ADAM-6521S support a wide voltage range of +10 ~ 30 Ve over the terminal block, and 3,000 Ve surge (EFT) protection to protect it from being damaged by
over-voltage. A wide operating temperature range from -10 to 65° C (14 ~ 149° F), makes it functional in harsh operating environments. They also have six inclusive LED indicators
which make troubleshooting the ADAM-6521 and ADAM-6521S easier. Each port has a pair of LEDs that indicate link status and transmission speed. This function conveniently
informs users of any collisions, the link status, power failure and data receipts for immediate on-site diagnostics.
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Specifications Protection
= ESD (Ethernet) 4,000 Ve
Communications = Surge (EFT for power) 3,000 Vpc
= Standard IEEE 802.3, 802.3u, 802.3x Environment
= LAN 10/100Base-T, 100Base-FX

= QOperating Temperature -10~65° C (14 ~ 149° F)

= Transmission Distance Ethernet: Up to 100 m stack : 10~ 60° C (14 ~ 140° F)

Multi-mode Fiber : Up to 2 km

(ADAM-6521, ADAM-6521/ST) . Storagt_e Tempera?ure -20~80°C (-4 ~176° E)
Single-mode Fiber : Up to 15 km (ADAM-65215) * Operating Humidity 20 - 85% (non-condensing)
= Transmission Speed  Up to 100 Mbps = Storage Humidity 0~ 95% (non-condensing)
= MTBF 1,150,000 hrs
Interface o
= Connectors 4xRJ-45. 1x SC type fiber connector (ADAM-g521,  Certifications
ADAM-6521S) or 1 x ST type fiber connector = Safety UL 60950-1, CAN/CSA-C22.2 No.60950
(ADAM-6521/ST) = EMC U.S.A:: FCC Part 15 CISPR 22
2-pin removable screw terminal (power) EU:  EN55011, EN61000-6-4
= LED Indicators Power, Link (100Base-FX), 100/10M (Ethernet) EN55022 Class A,
EN61000-3-2/3,
Power EN55024,
« Power Consumption  ADAM-6521, ADAM-6521/ST: Max. 3 W IEC61000-4-2/3/4/5/6/8/11
ADAM-6521S: Max. 4 W ENG1000-6-2
= Power Input 1 x Unregulated 10 ~ 30 Ve ° °
_ Ordering Information
Mechanism = ADAM-6521 Industrial Ethernet Switch with 4 x 10/100Base-TX
* Dimensions (W x Hx D) 70x 112 x27 mrp ) o Ports & 1 Multi-mode SC Type Fiber Optic Port
. Enclos_ure IP30, AB$+PC with solid mounting kits = ADAM-6521/ST Industrial Ethernet Switch with 4 x 10/100Base-TX
= Mounting DIN 35 rail, Wall, Stack Ports & 1 Multi-mode ST Type Fiber Optic Port
= ADAM-6521S Industrial Ethernet Switch with 4 x 10/100Base-TX

Ports & 1 Single-mode SC Type Fiber Optic Port
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Tento produkt muZete zakoupit u spolecnosti AutoCont IPC a.s.

AutoCont IPC a.s.

vas dodavatel primyslovych pocitact, komponent a specidinich pramyslovych IT systémd.
AutoCont .

a8 Uhlifska 1064/3, 710 00 Ostrava, Ceska republika

& +420552 301 002 @ www.autocont-ipc.cz

X obchod@autocont-ipc.cz

PRUMYSLOVE POCITACE POCITACE S DISPLEJEM i) AUTOMATIZACE A SBER DAT

m fanless embedded PC, do racku, ...

'| PERIFERIE A KOMPONENTY
monitory, kidvesnice, desky, Skrine, ...
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MEDICINSKA TECHNIKA
pocitace, tablety, LCD, kldvesnice, ...
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DOPRAVA ZDARMA

PRODLOUZENA ZARUKA

panelové PC, termindly, do vozidel, ...

NOTEBOOKY A TABLETY
odolné, windows, android, IP65, ...

SOFTWAROVA RESENI

pro vyrobu, zameéstnance, kiosky, ...

ODMENA ZA VERNOST

E prevodniky, karty, moduly, switche, ...

-

INFORMACNI KIOSKY
interiérové, venkovni, ...

PREJIT DO E-SHOPU

eshop.autocont-ipc.cz

SERVIS ON-SITE A IN-TIME

K projektovym dodavkam nabizime
rozsifenou podporu a servis s garanci
vymény zafizenf do 48 hodin.

Pravidelni zakaznici u nas nakupuij
za nizsi ceny. Wse slevy se odvijf
od realizovaného obratu.

Zaruka 2 roky na vyradbéné pocitace

s moznostf jejiho prodlouZeni
aznabslet.

Doprava zdarma v CR a SR pfi
objednavce nad 10 000 K¢ bez DPH
nebo nad 400 EUR.
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